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인슐린 등 약물 주입시 우려되는 바늘찔림 및 2차감염을 예방하기 위해 국내 최초로

Safety Pen Needle을 독자적으로 연구개발하였고, 현재 대량 생산하여 국내는 물론

해외에 수출하고 있는 혁신적인 의료기기이다.

메덱셀은 2000년 설립이래 인슐린 펜니들, 인슐린 안전펜니들, 안전랜싯, LDS주사기,

인슐린 시린지 등의 의료기기를 연구개발 및 제조하여 한국은 물론 세계적으로 유통하는

글로벌 의료기기 제조 전문기업입니다. 특히, 메덱셀은 사용자의 안전성(safety)을 강화하는

국제적인 규제추세에 부응하여 한국내에서는 처음으로 안전펜니들(Safety Pen Needle)을

독자개발하여 런칭하였고 안전랜싯(Safety Lancet)도 개발하여 생산하고 있습니다.

메덱셀은 KGMP, FDA, CE-MDD, ISO13485:2016, MDSAP, NMPA 등 전세계적인

인증등록을 획득하는 등 신뢰할 수 있는 품질경영시스템을 구축하고 있습니다.

Better medical devices
for a better life
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Safety Pen Needles_안전펜니들

Safety
Pen Needles
안전펜니들

GLOBAL BUSINESS
MedExel is a global company that exports
to more than 20 countries. Starting
with winning the prize of $5 million export
in 2015, the company has been selected
as one of the 300 most promising export
companies in Gyeonggi Province.

* AUTO KEEPER 안전 펜니들은 인슐린 펜에 체결하여 사용하는 일회용 의료기기로서 한번 사용 후 재사용이 불가하며,
   안전 잠금으로 인하여 2차 감염을 막아줍니다. 

사용자를 위한

다양한 규격
사용 후

자동잠금
한 번 사용 후 재사용 불가

위생적인 사용
바늘 찔림 사고에 의한

2차감염 예방

DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH & HUMAN SERVICES Public Health Service

Food and Drug Administration
10903 New Hampshire Avenue
Document Control Center - WO66-G609
Silver Spring, MD  20993-0002

February 2, 2016

MedExel Co., Ltd.
c/o Mr. Peter Chung
President
Plus Global
300 Atwood Street
Pittsburgh, Pennsylvania 15213 

Re: K152410
Trade/Device Name: Top Fine® Pen Needle
Regulation Number:  21 CFR 880.5570
Regulation Name: Hypodermic Single Lumen Needle
Regulatory Class:  II
Product Code:  FMI
Dated:  December 16, 2015
Received:  December 31, 2015

Dear Mr. Chung:

We have reviewed your Section 510(k) premarket notification of intent to market the device 
referenced above and have determined the device is substantially equivalent (for the indications 
for use stated in the enclosure) to legally marketed predicate devices marketed in interstate 
commerce prior to May 28, 1976, the enactment date of the Medical Device Amendments, or to 
devices that have been reclassified in accordance with the provisions of the Federal Food, Drug, 
and Cosmetic Act (Act) that do not require approval of a premarket approval application (PMA). 
You may, therefore, market the device, subject to the general controls provisions of the Act. The 
general controls provisions of the Act include requirements for annual registration, listing of 
devices, good manufacturing practice, labeling, and prohibitions against misbranding and 
adulteration. Please note:  CDRH does not evaluate information related to contract liability 
warranties. We remind you, however, that device labeling must be truthful and not misleading.

If your device is classified (see above) into either class II (Special Controls) or class III (PMA), 
it may be subject to additional controls. Existing major regulations affecting your device can be 
found in the Code of Federal Regulations, Title 21, Parts 800 to 898. In addition, FDA may 
publish further announcements concerning your device in the Federal Register.

 

Certificate 
Certificate No.:  MD 2105307-1 
Manufacturer: 

 Medexel Co.,Ltd. 
 #252 Geumgwangosan-ro, Geumgwang-myeon, 
Anseong-si, Gyeonggi-do 17535 
Republic of Korea 

 

TUV Rheinland of North America, Inc., an MDSAP recognized Auditing Organization, certifies that the 
quality management system of the Manufacturer has been audited against and found to conform the 
Certification criteria for the Scope contained in this certificate. The quality management system is 
subject to annual surveillance audit(s). 
Project No.:  156137213-10 
Issue Date:  2021-10-29 
Effective Date:  2021-11-01 
Expiry Date:  2024-10-31 

 
  

 
Certification officer: Michiaki Aihara 

TUV Rheinland of North America, Inc.

 The validity of the certificate can be verified on https://www.certipedia.com/quality_marks/0000000000?locale=en  
or calling 1-888-743-4652. 
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TUV Rheinland of North America, Inc., 295 Foster St. Suite 100, Littleton, MA 01460, USA

Tel: (925) 249-9123, Fax: (925) 249-9124 
 

 

REPs Facility ID: F003232 
Certification criteria: ISO 13485:2016 

Canada Medical Devices Regulations – Part 1 – SOR 98/282 
United States 21 CFR 820, 21 CFR 803, 21 CFR 806, 21 CFR 807 – 
Subparts A to D 
 

Scope:  Design and Development, Manufacture and Distribution of Sterile 
Single-Use Insulin Pen Needles 

 

 

 

[ CE ] [ ISO_13485 ] [ MDSAP][ FDA ][ GMP ]

Gauge Length Expiry Date Sterilization Inner Box Carton Box

30G

4mm

5 years E.O GAS
Sterilization 50/100PCS 4,000PCS

5mm
6mm
8mm

31G

4mm
5mm
6mm
8mm

32G

4mm
5mm
6mm
8mm
13mm



안전랜싯은 당뇨병 진단을 위한 혈당 측정, 감염병 검사 등 다양한 용도로 사용가능하며,

메덱셀 안전랜싯은 일회용 채혈침으로서 바늘찔림에 의한 2차 감염예방, 위생적이고 편리한

디자인, 탁월한 휴대성의 특징을 보유하고 있다.
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Pen Needles_펜니들
메덱셀의 펜니들은 당뇨환자들의 인슐린 주입시 인슐린펜에 체결하여 사용하는

일회용 의료기기입니다. 전세계의 다양한 인슐린 펜과 호환이 가능하며 국내 최초로 대량생산

자동화시스템을 도입하여 믿고 사용할 수 있는 의료기기입니다.

Safety Lanset_안전랜싯
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Safety Lanset
안전랜싯

Top Fine
Pen Needles
펜니들

Gauge Length Expiry Date Sterilization Inner Box Carton Box

23G

1.4mm 5 years Gamma
Sterilization

100PCS 2,000PCS

25G

28G

30G

31G

Gauge Length Expiry Date Sterilization Inner Box Carton Box
29G 13mm

5 years E.O GAS
Sterilization 100PCS 7,200PCS

30G
6mm

8mm

31G

4mm

5mm

6mm

8mm

32G

4mm

5mm

6mm

8mm

13mm

33G

4mm

5mm

6mm



Syringes_주사기
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LDS Syringes 1ml

피하 또는 정맥주사용 주사기로서 약물의 낭비를 최소화하기 위한 Less Dead Space

일회용 주사기이다.

Cannula_바늘
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개요

메덱셀은 최첨단 자동 연삭기술을 사용하여 경사각, 길이 따라 다양한 규격의 니들을 제조할 수

있으며, 3면 연마는 물론 5면 연마도 가능하다. ISO 9626 제5항, 제6항의 분류에 따라 아래 표와

같은 표준규격의 니들을 주로 생산하지만, 고객의 니즈에 따른 맞춤형 니들의 생산도 가능하다.

침관

메덱셀은 ISO 9626:2016 의료기기 제조용 스테인레스강 튜브를 사용하여 니들을 생산하고 있고 

인슐린 주입이 용이하도록 TW(Thin Wall) 튜브를 사용하여 인슐린을 정확하고 신속하게

투입할 수 있다.

Insulin
Syringes

Designated
metric 
size(mm)

Gauge ODMIN
(mm)

ODMAX
(mm) Wall IDMIN

(mm)

0.18 34 0.178 0.191

RW 0.064

TW 0.091

ETW 0.105

0.20 33 0.203 0.216

RW 0.089

TW 0.105

ETW 0.125

0.23 32 0.229 0.241

RW 0.089

TW 0.105

ETW 0.125

UTW 0.146

0.25 31 0.254 0.267

RW 0.114

TW 0.125

ETW 0.146

UTW 0.176

0.30 30 0.298 0.320

RW 0.133

TW 0.165

ETW 0.195

UTW 0.240

0.33 29 0.324 0.351

RW 0.133

TW 0.190

ETW 0.240

UTW 0.265

0.36 28 0.349 0.370
RW 0.133

TW 0.190

0.40 27 0.400 0.420
RW 0.184

TW 0.241

0.45 26 0.440 0.470
RW 0.232

TW 0.292

0.50 25 0.500 0.530
RW 0.232

TW 0.292

0.55 24 0.550 0.580
RW 0.280

TW 0.343

0.60 23 0.600 0.673

RW 0.317

TW 0.370

ETW 0.460

Size Length Expiry Date Sterilization Inner Box Carton Box

1mL/cc

31Gx8mm(5/16")

3 years E.O GAS
Sterilization 100PCS 3,000PCS

30Gx12.7mm(1/2")

30Gx8mm(5/16")

29Gx12.7mm(1/2")

0.5mL/cc

31Gx8mm(5/16")

30Gx12.7mm(1/2")

31Gx8mm(5/16")

29Gx12.7mm(1/2")

Size Length Expiry Date Sterilization Inner Box Carton Box

1mL/cc
LDS 23Gx25mm(1")

5 years E.O GAS
Sterilization 100PCS 3,000PCS

LDS 25Gx25mm(1")

Insulin Syringes 0.5ml, 1ml

당뇨병 환자들의 인슐린 주입용으로 사용되는 일회용 주사기로서 다양한 사이즈의 제품생산이

가능하고 10pcs polybag 또는 1pcs blister 포장도 가능하다.


